FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE
height and 7.9” wide features a choice of die-cast end caps. (bullnose
that is designed to provide wide distribution with 100% uplight.
SIZE W x L x H in inches (mm)
4ft. - 7” x 48” x 2.0”
8ft. - 7” x 96” x 2.0”
MOUNTING

5000K
Intertek
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD
4 FT- UP LIGHT
            Driver
DMV 0-10V Dimming
-B Beginner Run
-E   Ender Run
-J    Joiner
Configuration
Blank  Individual
Direct/Indirect
U        Up Light Only
Saylite
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-247-3171     Fax: 972-247-0200
www.saylite.com   email: sales@saylite.com
Catalog Number:
Notes:
   Cable Kit
HC301WH 4 ft. cable kit with 3 wires Power Feed
HC302WH 12 ft. cable kit with 3 wires Power Feed
HC3015WWH       4 ft. cable kit with 5 wires Power Feed
HC3025WWH       12 ft. cable kit with 5 wires Power Feed
HC3016WWH**       4 ft. cable kit with 6 wires Power Feed
HC3026WWH**       12 ft. cable kit with 6 wires Power Feed
*Custom louvers availiable in any cell configuration. Consult factory for additional information.
**For 0-10V dimming and Emergemcy Battery Backup application, requires 6 wires power feed.
LIN Series
Linear Indirect Lighting